DECOR
DIRECTORY
LAEV
E
N
T
S
2024/2025

Specialty Items 22
Lawn Games 23
How to Order 24
Delivery to Partner Venues 27
The Fine Print 28
TABLE OF CONTENTS
LARGE GLASS // $3.50 EA
LGV001 // TALL CLEAR GLASS
LGV002 // AMBER
SMALL GLASS // $2.50 EA
SMV001 // CLEAR GLASS
SMV002 // AMBER
CERAMIC // $2.50 EA
CRV001 // BLACK
L G V 0 0 1
L G V 0 0 2
S M V 0 0 2S M V 0 0 1
C R V 0 0 1
LAE DECOR DIRECTORYLAE DECOR DIRECTORYLAE DECOR DIRECTORY  // 03 // 03 // 03
RETRO GLASS // $20 PER SET OF 3
RG001 // CLEAR WITH GOLD
RG002 // AMBER
RG003 // GREEN
RG004 // GOLD
R G 0 0 1
R G 0 0 4
R G 0 0 3
R G 0 0 2
04 // 04 // 04 // LAE DECOR DIRECTORYLAE DECOR DIRECTORYLAE DECOR DIRECTORY
$15 PER SET OF 3
MODT001 // SM, MD, LG MODERN GOLD
SGT001 // SHORT-GOLD
RGT001 // RIBBED GLASS
SGT001
MODT001
RGT001
LAE DECOR DIRECTORY LAE DECOR DIRECTORY LAE DECOR DIRECTORY // 05// 05// 05
ANTIQUE BRASS COLLECTION // $5 PER HOLDER
06 // 06 // 06 // LAE DECOR DIRECTORYLAE DECOR DIRECTORYLAE DECOR DIRECTORY
$15 PER SET OF 3
HUR001 // SM, MD, LG, XL // YOUR CHOICE OF SIZES IN EACH SET
* ADD $10 PER SET OF 3 HURRICANE VASES FOR NEVER-BEEN LIT, BRAND NEW CANDLES, FOR YOU
TO KEEP (OTHERWISE WE WILL BRING PRELIMINARY THAT NEVER HAVE LESS THAN 10 HOURS OF
BURN TIME REMAINING).
LAE DECOR DIRECTORY LAE DECOR DIRECTORY LAE DECOR DIRECTORY // 07// 07// 07
GOLD GLASS LANTERNS // PRICED PER SET
Henly Lanterns Harman LanternsCisco Lanterns
GGL001-002
15 x 5" tall and 15 x 6.5"
tall, gold with glass door
$120 for the set 20
GGL003-004-005
3 x 15.5", 3 x 25.75" and 3 x
21.5", gold with glass door
$90 for the set of 9
Founder Lanterns
GGL006-007-008
3 x 10.5", 3 x 14.75" and 3 x
18.75", gold with glass
door
$90 for the set of 9
GGL009-010
3 x 14 and 3 x 18",
gold with glass door
$75 for the set of 6
08 // 08 // 08 // LAE DECOR DIRECTORYLAE DECOR DIRECTORYLAE DECOR DIRECTORY
WDL001 // SET OF 7 WOODEN LANTERNS IN VARIOUS HEIGHTS
*ADD 12 X HURRICANE VASES WITH CANDLES FOR $50.00
WOODEN LANTERN SET // $150 FOR SET OF 7
LAE DECOR DIRECTORY LAE DECOR DIRECTORY LAE DECOR DIRECTORY // 09// 09// 09
WKL001 // SET OF 12 WICKER LANTERNS WITH FIXED LED CANDLES
*ADD 2 X LRG + 1 X SM WICKER POT STANDS FOR $70
WICKER LANTERN SET // $150 FOR SET OF 12